
Guglindoor 2015 
Linz (AUT), 6. februar 2015  

 

60m, Männer - Vorläufe 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 17:15 

Lauf 1 von 3    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 236 Popoola Marvin 1995 GBR GBR 6.72 Q 
2 219 Fuchs Markus 1995 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 6.91 q 
3 210 Trouw Andre 1993 RSA RSA 6.95  
4 223 Rosenthaler Thomas 1992 AUT ATSV Linz LA 6.97  
5 229 Szalay Michael 1992 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 7.24  
6 234 Altendorfer Max 1994 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7.39 

 
 
Lauf 2 von 3    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 237 Daly Kiran 1992 GBR GBR 6.83 Q 
2 212 Grill Benjamin 1985 AUT UNION St. Pölten 6.90 q 
3 206 Zumer Jan 1982 SLO SLO 6.94 q 
4 221 Rakiz Luka 1990 SLO SLO 6.95  
5 227 Hizman Mirko 1988 CRO AK Sloboda 7.19  
6 233 Erler Gregor 1991 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7.32  

 
Lauf 3 von 3    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 214 Stromsik Zdenek 1994 CZE CZE 6.69 Q 
2 201 Da Silva Fabiano Gilberto 1981 BRA BRA 6.83 q 
3 211 Kwitt Roland 1982 AUT UNION Salzburg LA 6.87 q 
4 226 Haslauer Christoph 1996 AUT ALC Wels 7.01  
4 220 Meyer Andreas 1994 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 7.01  
6 230 Rosenthaler Christoph 1994 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7.23  

 

60m, Männer - Finale 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 20:25 

Finale    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1. 214 Stromsik Zdenek 1994 CZE CZE 6.70 1./I 
2. 237 Daly Kiran 1992 GBR GBR 6.82 2./I 
3. 206 Zumer Jan 1982 SLO SLO 6.84 3./I 
4. 211 Kwitt Roland 1982 AUT UNION Salzburg LA 6.89 4./I 
5. 212 Grill Benjamin 1985 AUT UNION St. Pölten 6.90 5./I 
6. 219 Fuchs Markus 1995 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 6.92 6./I 
6. 201 Da Silva Fabiano Gilberto 1981 BRA BRA 6.92 6./I 

 236 Popoola Marvin 1995 GBR GBR aufg.  
 

  



Hochsprung, Männer - Finale 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 18:30 

Finale    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leist ung    

 

    1,90 1,95 2,00 2,04 2,08 2,12 2,16 2,20 2,23 2,26 2,29   
 

1. 408 Takahari Hiromi 1987 JAP JAP 2,20  
    - - - - - O - XO - XXX   

 

    
 2. 404 Melon Alen 1991 CRO CRO 2,20   

    - - - - O - XO XO XXX     
 

    
 3. 410 Edwards Michael 1990 GBR GBR 2,16 

  
    - - - O XXO - O XXX       

 

    
 4. 407 Eto Takashi 1991 JAP JAP 2,16   

    - - - - O XO XO XXX       
 

    
 5. 406 Graselli Ferrante 1991 ITA ITA 2,16   

    - - - O XO XXOXXOXXX       
 

    
 6. 411 Dwyer Rory 1997 GBR GBR 2,12   

    - O O O O XO XXX         
 

    
 7. 412 Zidar Luka 1990 SLO SLO 2,12   

    - - XO O XO XO XXX         
 

    
 8. 401 Kopic Josip 1994 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 2,08   

    - O O XXO O XXX           
 

    
 9. 409 Birinci Serhat 1990 TUR TUR 2,08   

    - - XO - XO XXX           
 

    
 

 

Weitsprung, Männer - Finale 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 19:00 

Finale    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

    -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6-   
 

1. 605 Juska Radek 1993 CZE Team CZE 7,93 
 

    7,79 x 7,93 7,79  - 
 

    
 2. 610 Kulaksiz Alper 1992 TUR Team TUR 7,32   

    7,32 7,02 x 7,04 x x 
 

    
 3. 606 Bryant Ashley 1991 GBR Team ENG II 7,25   

    x x 6,72 x x 7,25 
 

    
 4. 609 Veszelka Tomas 1995 SVK Team SVK 7,12   

    7,12 7,09 x 6,75 6,84 6,99 
 

    
 5. 601 Drössler Max 1996 AUT Team AUT 7,10   

    x 7,10 6,93 x x x 
 

    
 6. 608 Posenato Umberto 1992 ITA Team ITA 6,95   

    6,95 x x x 6,75 x 
 

    
 7. 619 Veldakova Jana 1981 SVK Team SVK 6,32   

    6,32 x x 6,21 6,16 x 
 

    
 8. 617 Strati Laura 1990 ITA Team ITA 6,05 

  
    x x x 6,05 6,03 x 

 

    
 9. 620 Mutay Bürsa 1994 TUR Team TUR 5,94   

    x 5,94 x x x 5,71 
 

    
 10. 614 Eleyae Kitan 1991 GBR Team ENG II 5,85   

    5,56 x 5,85 5,70 x 5,52 
 

    
 11. 611 Egger Michaela 1984 AUT Team AUT 5,81   

    5,81 3,64 5,76 5,78 x 5,78 
 

    
 12. 613 Gerulova Emily 1997 CZE Team CZE 5,75   

    5,75 x x 5,56 x x 
 

    
 aW 607 Reid Julian 1985 GBR GBR 7,75   

    7,75 x 7,74 x 7,74 x 
 

    
 aW 618 Djordjevic Nina 1988 SLO Team mix 6,31 

  
    5,96 6,31 6,01 x 6,30 x 

 

    
 

 



60m, Frauen - Vorläufe 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 17:00 

Lauf 1 von 2    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 304 Mihalinec Maja 1989 SLO SLO 7.40 Q 
2 319 Tyson Abbi 1989 GBR GBR 7.58 q 
3 310 Kleiser Viola 1990 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7.59 q 
4 315 Pokos Lucija 1994 CRO AK Sloboda 7.66 q 
5 308 Seer Tamara 1989 GER UNION Salzburg LA 7.68  
6 318 Vavrova Katarina 1998 CZE CZE 7.76  
7 314 Strajnar Laura 1993 SLO SLO 7.97  

 
Lauf 2 von 2    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 302 Horn Carina 1989 RSA ÖTB-OÖ LA 7.29 Q 
2 320 Veit Sabina 1985 SLO SLO 7.54 q 
3 305 Prochazkova Barbora 1991 CZE CZE 7.58 q 
4 309 Kobianova Kristyna 1995 CZE CZE 7.60 q 
5 312 Weiss Lena 1994 SUI Amriswhil-Athletics 7.71 

 
6 311 Toth Alexandra 1996 AUT ATG 7.78 

 
7 317 Krebelj Ena 1999 CRO AK Sloboda 7.94  

 

60m Hürden, Frauen - Vorläufe 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 17:45 

Lauf 1 von 2  Hürdenhöhe: 0,839 m  
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 352 Schrott Beate 1988 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8.09 Q 
2 354 Solomon Serita 1990 GBR GBR 8.11 q 
3 357 Hlavata Karolina 1994 CZE CZE 8.57 q 
4 366 Canakci Meryem 1997 TUR TUR 8.68  
5 365 Kleiser Valerie 1993 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8.73  
6 363 Strajnar Laura 1993 SLO SLO 8.79  
 360 Zapfel Yvonne 1992 AUT LT Burgenland Eisenstadt aufg.  

 
Lauf 2 von 2  Hürdenhöhe: 0,839 m  
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1 351 Talay Alina 1989 BLR BLR 7.94 Q 
2 358 Bendrat Stephanie 1991 AUT UNION Salzburg LA 8.13 q 
2 353 Ivancevic Andrea 1984 CRO CRO 8.13 q 
4 359 Wimberger Eva 1993 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 8.32 q 
5 361 Repassy Petra 1996 HUN HUN 8.49 q 
6 364 Dadic Ivona 1993 AUT PSV Hornbach Wels 8.75  
7 367 Tobolka Nicole 1992 AUT ÖTB-Salzburg-LA 8.95  

 

60m, Frauen - Finale 
Datum: 06.02.2015  Beginn: 20:20 

Finale    
Rk. StNr.  Name Jg. Nat. Verein  Leistung    

 

1. 302 Horn Carina 1989 RSA ÖTB-OÖ LA 7.23 1./I 
2. 304 Mihalinec Maja 1989 SLO SLO 7.35 2./I 
3. 320 Veit Sabina 1985 SLO SLO 7.48 3./I 
4. 308 Seer Tamara 1989 GER UNION Salzburg LA 7.57 4./I 
5. 310 Kleiser Viola 1990 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7.59 5./I 
6. 309 Kobianova Kristyna 1995 CZE CZE 7.61 6./I 
7. 319 Tyson Abbi 1989 GBR GBR 7.67 7./I 
8. 315 Pokos Lucija 1994 CRO AK Sloboda 7.68 8./I 

 


